
End of Report  

Round 3 Week 5 19th Sep 2015 Master 

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 20/Sep/2015 16:22:50 

FULL RESULTS 

Total Entries = 121 

Total Riders = 113 

Mini Wheelers (7 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

DUSTIN 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Dustin ENSOR 
(AUS20110301) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

RYLEE 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Rhylee EVANS 
(AUS20101020) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

DECLAN 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Declan FULLER 
(AUS20120513) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

SETH 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Seth HEARN - - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

DARCY 
Wanneroo 
BMX Club 
WA 

Darcy 
OSBORNE-
MAXWELL 
(AUS20111118) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

EVALYN 
Cockburn 
BMX Club 
WA 

Evalyn PAHL - - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

JET 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jet WILSON 
(AUS20110107) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

Open Cruiser (6 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

585 
Westside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jason 
STANTON 
(AUS19780421) 

1 - 4 
1st 
37.93
7 

1st 
36.99
0 

1st 
39.98
7 

1st 
38.24
7 

- 
0.00
0 



483 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Ewan 
MCNAB 
(AUS19690125) 

2 - 9 
2nd 
39.59
3 

3rd 
40.47
1 

2nd 
40.41
4 

2nd 
40.21
2 

- 
0.00
0 

359 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Michael 
HARPER 
(AUS19710103) 

3 - 22 
4th 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

442 
Westside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Kizzy Anne 
WADDELL 
(AUS19790724) 

4 - 23 
3rd 
42.21
8 

4th 
45.34
3 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

30 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Delphine 
JAMET 
(AUS19810612) 

5 - 26 
5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

DAMIA
N 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Damian 
WILKINSO
N 

6 - 30 
DNS:
8 

6th 
0.000 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

5 & Under Sprockets (11 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

45 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Carter DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20110819) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3209 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Declan GALE 
(AUS20110113) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

7 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Alana 
GLENISTER 
(AUS20100623) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

81 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Nathan HALL 
(AUS20100309) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

4 
Westside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Hunter 
MCCOMBIE 
(AUS20100121) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2867 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jamie MCNAB 
(AUS20111228) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2903 
Wanneroo 
BMX Club 
WA 

Cooper 
OSBORNE-
MAXWELL 
(AUS20100207) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3134 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Adam RANE 
(AUS20101022) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

359 
Southside 
BMX Club 

Miller ROBERTS 
(AUS20101208) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 



WA 

2593 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Cody STEEL 
(AUS20100114) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2765 
Westside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Lachlan 
WILLIAMS 
(AUS20100514) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

6 Sprockets (11 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

2957 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Mena BANKS 
(AUS20090817) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2954 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

James BROWN 
(AUS20090604) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2781 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Hunter 
CHESHIRE 
(AUS20090520) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

130 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Corbin DE 
REEPER 
(AUS20090415) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2456 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Ollie HALL 
(AUS20090212) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2799 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Wade LANSLEY 
(AUS20090516) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

AM 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Ashe 
MACDONALD 
(AUS20090908) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2714 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jessica MCNAB 
(AUS20090915) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3244 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Boden 
NEWBOULT 
(AUS20100311) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2701 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jaxon 
RICHARDS 
(AUS20091117) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2980 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Cruz VAN DE 
WETERING 
(AUS20090915) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

7 Sprockets (10 Riders) 



PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
M-

PTS 
M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

4 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Fletcher 
CROSSING 
(AUS20080618) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2658 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jye FOSTER 
(AUS20080523) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2256 
Rockingham 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jai HOLLAND 
(AUS20080904) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2697 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Charlie 
MCNAB 
(AUS20080104) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2405 
Byford BMX 
Club WA 

Iona MUIR 
(AUS20080723) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2860 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Deegan RANE 
(AUS20080718) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

TIM 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Timothy 
SCANLON 
(AUS20080704) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2972 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Jett VAN DE 
WETERING 
(AUS20080104) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

6 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Felix 
WILKINSON 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2776 
Westside BMX 
Club WA 

Oliver 
WILLIAMS 
(AUS20080612) 

- - 
Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

Finish 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

Junior Cruiser (5 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1346 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20031006) 

1 - 5 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

1252 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Kaden 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20041023) 

2 - 7 
2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

865 
Tom Price 
BMX 
Club WA 

Chante 
HAYES 
(AUS20010412) 

3 - 14 
3rd 
43.939 

4th 
45.758 

4th 
44.946 

3rd 
44.547 

- 
0.000 

6SS Southside Cooper 4 - 14 4th 3rd 3rd 4th - 



BMX 
Club WA 

HISCOX 
(AUS20051017) 

44.646 45.516 44.466 46.559 0.000 

1446 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Taylor 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20030729) 

5 - 20 
5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

Open 20" (13 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

58 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Shannon 
LOWE 
(AUS19751215) 

1 - 6 
2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

432 
Cockbur
n BMX 
Club WA 

Adrian PAHL 
(AUS19830629) 

2 - 10 
3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1924 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Yuliang 
SEOW 
(AUS20000707) 

3 - 11 
1st 
35.57
2 

3rd 
53.85
6 

6th 
42.309 

1st 
37.09
7 

- 
0.00
0 

660 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Rachel 
GASKIN 
(AUS19970423) 

4 - 11 
1st 
38.38
3 

2nd 
38.22
4 

5th 
39.448 

3rd 
38.24
2 

- 
0.00
0 

939 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Carter 
MIDDLETO
N 
(AUS19990525) 

5 - 13 
5th 
51.01
0 

1st 
44.33
5 

1st 
36.259 

6th 
46.73
7 

- 
0.00
0 

501 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Shane 
WILLMOTT 
(AUS19810417) 

6 - 14 
2nd 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

931 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Kesia 
SAVILL 
(AUS19961116) 

7 - 15 
4th 
39.59
6 

5th 
41.88
4 

3rd 
45.392 

3rd 
43.50
3 

- 
0.00
0 

718 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Stephen 
EGAN (30+ 
Men) 
(AUS19840117) 

8 - 15 
5th 
40.97
6 

3rd 
39.59
2 

2nd 
40.064 

5th 
40.64
4 

- 
0.00
0 

5382 
Club 
Unknow
n ? 

Aden 
LILLAS 
(AUS19951012) 

9 - 19 
DNS:
8 

6th 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

67 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Paul 
WINFIELD 
(30+ Men) 

10 - 20 
6th 
56.32
8 

4th 
59.16
2 

4th 
1:04.40
1 

6th 
59.52
1 

- 
0.00
0 

88 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Kim Wah 
SEOW 
(AUS19660425) 

11 - 22 
4th 
56.20
2 

5th 
59.63
1 

DNS:8 
5th 
48.08
6 

- 
0.00
0 

442 Westside Kizzy Anne 12 - 23 3rd 4th DNS:8 DNS: - 



BMX 
Club WA 

WADDELL 
(AUS19790724) 

42.54
0 

39.98
2 

8 0.00
0 

714 
Southsid
e BMX 
Club WA 

Richard 
GASKIN 
(AUS19611116) 

13 - 24 
6th 
0.000 

7th 
0.000 

7th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

8 Years (11 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1380 

Hills 
BMX 
Club 
WA 

Cody 
CLANCY 
(AUS20071017
) 

1 - 4 
1st 
45.12
4 

1st 
47.233 

1st 
47.720 

1st 
49.038 

- 
0.00
0 

2304 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Riley 
WALKER 
(AUS20070106
) 

2 - 4 
1st 
45.51
0 

1st 
47.343 

1st 
50.126 

1st 
47.626 

- 
0.00
0 

SS9 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Joshua TILL 
(AUS20070430
) 

3 - 8 
2nd 
47.03
0 

2nd 
48.360 

2nd 
48.344 

2nd 
48.240 

- 
0.00
0 

2793 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Blake 
LANSLEY 
(AUS20070906
) 

4 - 11 
2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2033 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Cooper 
HALL 
(AUS20070111
) 

5 - 11 
3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2610 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Oscar 
ALLEN 
(AUS20070117
) 

6 - 14 
4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

90 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Ethan 
AUDINO 
(AUS20070709
) 

7 - 15 
3rd 
54.89
7 

3rd 
56.424 

4th 
57.835 

5th 
55.471 

- 
0.00
0 

606 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Dylan 
ROSEWEL
L 
(AUS20070704
) 

8 - 16 
4th 
56.40
7 

6th 
57.875 

3rd 
56.141 

3rd 
56.592 

- 
0.00
0 

20 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Amelia 
GLENISTE
R 
(AUS20071027

9 - 19 
5th 
59.10
0 

4th 
1:00.40
3 

5th 
1:03.87
2 

5th 
1:03.24
2 

- 
0.00
0 



) 

8 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Casey 
BENTON 
(AUS20070924
) 

10 - 21 
6th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

76 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jamie 
WINFIELD 
(AUS20070214
) 

11 - 21 
5th 
55.25
5 

5th 
55.581 

5th 
58.781 

6th 
1:00.66
8 

- 
0.00
0 

9 Years (9 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

2101 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Rhys 
HARDAKER 
(AUS20060518) 

1 - 4 
1st 
44.993 

1st 
45.186 

1st 
44.952 

1st 
44.967 

- 
0.000 

1927 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Kirby 
ROACH 
(AUS20060113) 

2 - 5 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

30 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Asher 
JAMES 
(AUS20060209) 

3 - 9 
2nd 
46.878 

2nd 
47.025 

3rd 
47.608 

2nd 
47.187 

- 
0.000 

DYLAN 
Hills 
BMX 
Club WA 

Dylan 
HADWIGER 
(AUS20051122) 

4 - 10 
3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

2295 
Hills 
BMX 
Club WA 

Logan MUIR 
(AUS20061011) 

5 - 11 
2nd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

28 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Mitchell 
MACKAY 
(AUS20060913) 

6 - 12 
3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

161 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Hunta REID 
(AUS20060710) 

7 - 13 
4th 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

502 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Luke BOEVE 
(AUS20060205) 

8 - 17 
4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

5th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

6 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Lucy 
WILKINSON 

9 - 19 
5th 
55.856 

5th 
54.799 

4th 
53.661 

5th 
56.381 

- 
0.000 

10 Years (5 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1780 
Southside 
BMX 

Luke 
ADAMS 

1 - 4 
1st 
43.770 

1st 
44.454 

1st 
44.058 

1st 
43.963 

- 
0.000 



Club WA (AUS20050917) 

1995 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Bailey TAN 
(AUS20050919) 

2 - 8 
2nd 
44.139 

2nd 
44.693 

2nd 
44.354 

2nd 
44.370 

- 
0.000 

1681 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Abbey 
RICHARDS 
(AUS20050419) 

3 - 12 
3rd 
44.219 

3rd 
45.813 

3rd 
45.441 

3rd 
45.811 

- 
0.000 

1546 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Kyden 
GIBAUD 
(AUS20050110) 

4 - 16 
4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

863 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
PIERI 
(AUS20050219) 

5 - 20 
5th 
48.392 

5th 
49.120 

5th 
49.595 

5th 
49.108 

- 
0.000 

11 Years (4 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1983 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Ethan 
GITTOS 
(AUS20040528) 

1 - 4 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

3WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Mitchell 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20061120) 

2 - 8 
2nd 
43.756 

2nd 
43.191 

2nd 
44.345 

2nd 
44.613 

- 
0.000 

1664 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Max ALLEN 
(AUS20041210) 

3 - 13 
3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

- 
0.000 

966 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
MOORE 
(AUS20040501) 

4 - 15 
4th 
46.386 

4th 
45.499 

4th 
48.782 

3rd 
45.167 

- 
0.000 

12 Years (7 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

3A 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jordan 
CALLUM 
(AUS20041127) 

1 - 4 
1st 
39.785 

1st 
39.807 

1st 
41.117 

1st 
40.895 

- 
0.000 

1346 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20031006) 

2 - 9 
2nd 
40.468 

2nd 
41.082 

2nd 
42.032 

3rd 
42.884 

- 
0.000 

1252 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Kaden 
MAPSTONE 
(AUS20041023) 

3 - 13 
3rd 
41.423 

4th 
42.530 

4th 
42.955 

2nd 
42.102 

- 
0.000 

803 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Lyndon 
WALKER 
(AUS20030804) 

4 - 18 
4th 
42.671 

5th 
42.796 

5th 
44.114 

4th 
46.277 

- 
0.000 

3WA Southside Kate 5 - 20 7th 3rd 3rd 7th - 



BMX 
Club WA 

TAYLOR 
(AUS20031027) 

48.934 41.865 42.495 54.482 0.000 

7WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Cooper 
HISCOX 
(AUS20051017) 

6 - 22 
5th 
44.970 

6th 
44.354 

6th 
45.370 

5th 
46.993 

- 
0.000 

925 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Nicholas 
MAZZONE 
(AUS20031015) 

7 - 26 
6th 
46.333 

7th 
46.754 

7th 
47.105 

6th 
48.673 

- 
0.000 

13 - 14 Years (12 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

936 
Cockburn 
BMX 
Club WA 

Ben 
O'LOUGHLIN 
(AUS20011005) 

1 - 4 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1401 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Dylan 
CALLUM 
(AUS20020201) 

2 - 7 
3rd 
38.80
9 

2nd 
37.79
0 

1st 
38.15
6 

1st 
37.59
5 

- 
0.00
0 

4WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jayden 
KEOGH 
(AUS20030327) 

3 - 8 
1st 
37.89
1 

1st 
37.43
5 

4th 
43.29
8 

2nd 
38.15
5 

- 
0.00
0 

5WA 
Wannero
o BMX 
Club WA 

Jayden 
MIDDLETON
-GEPP 
(AUS20020518) 

4 - 9 
2nd 
37.39
2 

2nd 
37.09
9 

3rd 
38.54
6 

2nd 
37.84
0 

- 
0.00
0 

7WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jared 
JOHNSTON 
(AUS20020408) 

5 - 10 
2nd 
38.64
8 

3rd 
37.82
0 

2nd 
38.39
6 

3rd 
39.57
4 

- 
0.00
0 

1706 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Jacob 
HARDAKER 
(AUS20021005) 

6 - 11 
3rd 
38.14
1 

3rd 
38.17
0 

2nd 
38.64
3 

3rd 
38.90
9 

- 
0.00
0 

6WA 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Taylor 
CAMPBELL 
(AUS20030729) 

7 - 15 
4th 
39.95
1 

4th 
39.86
5 

3rd 
42.04
5 

4th 
43.53
7 

- 
0.00
0 

1221 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Christopher 
KING 
(AUS20020218) 

8 - 16 
4th 
41.11
7 

4th 
39.56
9 

4th 
41.22
0 

4th 
39.43
5 

- 
0.00
0 

1326 
Southside 
BMX 
Club WA 

Thomas 
GASKIN 
(AUS20010720) 

9 - 20 
5th 
47.52
5 

5th 
41.01
7 

5th 
44.07
5 

5th 
43.26
5 

- 
0.00
0 

865 

Tom 
Price 
BMX 
Club WA 

Chante 
HAYES 
(AUS20010412) 

10 - 21 
6th 
43.10
9 

5th 
42.32
2 

5th 
44.56
6 

5th 
44.72
5 

- 
0.00
0 

1WA Southside Bianca 11 - 23 5th 6th 6th 6th - 



BMX 
Club WA 

CAMPBELL 
(AUS20010208) 

42.50
0 

42.13
8 

46.23
3 

43.46
2 

0.00
0 

2154 

Southern 
Districts 
BMX 
Club WA 

Shantelle REA 
(AUS20020228) 

12 - 28 
6th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

DNS:
8 

DNS:
8 

- 
0.00
0 

Open Girls (14 and under) (7 Riders) 

PLAT
E 

GROUP NAME 
PLAC

E 

Ru
n 

Off 

M-
PT
S 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

1965 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jemma 
ROACH 
(AUS20040827
) 

1 - 4 
1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1621 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Jessica 
MACKAY 
(AUS20040705
) 

2 - 10 
2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

1611 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Hannah 
CARMODY 
(AUS20051202
) 

3 - 11 
4th 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

2nd 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

84 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Penelope 
ENSOR 
(AUS20070905
) 

4 - 19 
3rd 
52.780 

6th 
54.10
9 

6th 
55.709 

4th 
53.930 

- 
0.00
0 

109 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Myra 
BOEVE 
(AUS20040910
) 

5 - 19 
5th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

4th 
0.000 

6th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

2137 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Tesanee 
KING 
(AUS20040927
) 

6 - 23 
6th 
54.929 

5th 
53.20
9 

5th 
54.636 

7th 
0.000 

- 
0.00
0 

8 

Southsid
e BMX 
Club 
WA 

Elizabeth 
WALLEY 
(AUS20060322
) 

7 - 26 
7th 
1:00.85
1 

7th 
59.62
8 

7th 
1:04.74
1 

5th 
1:02.46
4 

- 
0.00
0 

Retro Bike (3 Riders) 

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE 
Run 
Off 

M-
PTS 

M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 

3 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Shane 
BROWN 

1 - 19 
2nd 
0.000 

1st 
0.000 

DNS:8 DNS:8 
- 
0.000 

0 Southside Kim Wah 2 - 19 1st 2nd DNS:8 DNS:8 - 



BMX Club 
WA 

SEOW 
(AUS19660425) 

0.000 0.000 0.000 

58 
Southside 
BMX Club 
WA 

Shannon 
LOWE 
(AUS19751215) 

3 - 22 
3rd 
0.000 

3rd 
0.000 

DNS:8 DNS:8 
- 
0.000 

 
Top of Report  


	Round 3 Week 5 19th Sep 2015 Master

	FULL RESULTS

	Total Entries = 121

	Total Riders = 113





